Industrial Adhesive Challenges?

GAE ﬁi@ lec

INDUSTRIAL

L

— )

L

AdTech isn't your typical hot-melt adhesive manufacturer—we're the leader in custom
adhesive products for a wide range of industries, and have the technical expertise to help
vyou find the best solution for your most complex adhesive challenges. We offer a full range
of glues to meet your needs—these are a sampling of our most popular formulas:

Formula

229

230

236

252

297

299

501

601

620

630

661

700

962

Description

Economical hot melt capable of bonding plas-
tics, porous substrates, and some polyolefins

Clear, production-quality hot melt capable of
bonding plastics, shells and light materials
Clear, general purpose hot melt capable

of bonding glass, metal, many plastics and
wood

Exceptionally strong bonds, with fast drying
time. Nearly eliminates dripping and stringing!
Bonds large surfaces using bulk hot melt
spray equipment. Extremely long tack time.
High strength, clear multi-purpose rubber
based adhesive

Extremely strong bonds to a wide variety of
materials—quite simply, it's our best glue ever!
Fast set bulk packaging adhesive with high
output, low viscosity and rapid compression
Best choice for industrial packaging applica-
tions due to its low price and fast set time
High output, low viscosity adhesive with ex-
cellent wetting and 1-3 second compression
Low temperature bulk packaging adhesive
with excellent wetting and rapid compression

High performance polyamide with high tem-
perature resistance and excellent adhesion

General purpose woodworking adhesive with
high delivery rate, and good on polyolefins

Heat
Resistance

146°F / 63°C

150°F /66°C

130°F / 54°C

155°F /68°C

105°F / 41°C

130°F /54°C

125°F 1 52°C

135°F /57°C

160°F / 71°C

160°F / 71°C

135°F /1 57°C

250°F /121°C

130°F / 54°C

Viscosity
@ 350F

11,000 cps

15,000 cps

8,500 cps

5,000 cps
1,600 cps
6,000 cps
15,250 cps
950 cps
1,500 cps

1,500 cps

900 cps
@ 250°F

7,000 cps

6,000 cps

Softening
Point

190°F / 88°C

190°F /88°C

179°F 1 82°C

225°F /107°C
239°F/ 115°C
214°F /101°C
214°F [ 101°C
231°F/111°C
203°F/95°C
237°F [ 114°C
175°F /1 80°C
290°F / 143°C

208°F /98°C

Shear
Tensile
Pine (psi)

353

660

453

920
339
225
448
775
620
725
335
210

625

Working
Time (sec)

30-40

30-40

45-55

45
60
30
28
25
30

10-15

35-45

30-40

AdTech

can develop

a solution!

Available
Forms

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks
Pillows
Pillows
Sticks
Chips
Sticks
Sticks
Chips

Sticks

Sticks and
Slugs




