

AdTech can develop a solution!

Industrial Adhesive Challenges?

AdTech isn't your typical hot-melt adhesive manufacturer—we're the leader in custom adhesive products for a wide range of industries, and have the technical expertise to help you find the best solution for your most complex adhesive challenges. We offer a full range of glues to meet your needs—these are a sampling of our most popular formulas:

Formula	Description	Heat Resistance	Viscosity @ 350F	Softening Point	Shear Tensile Pine (psi)	Working Time (sec)	Available Forms
229	Economical hot melt capable of bonding plastics, porous substrates, and some polyolefins	146°F / 63°C	11,000 cps	190°F / 88°C	353	30-40	Sticks
230	Clear, production-quality hot melt capable of bonding plastics, shells and light materials	150°F / 66°C	15,000 cps	190°F / 88°C	660	30-40	Sticks
236	Clear, general purpose hot melt capable of bonding glass, metal, many plastics and wood	130°F / 54°C	8,500 cps	179°F / 82°C	453	45-55	Sticks
252	Exceptionally strong bonds, with fast drying time. Nearly eliminates dripping and stringing!	155°F / 68°C	5,000 cps	225°F / 107°C	920	45	Sticks
297	Bonds large surfaces using bulk hot melt spray equipment. Extremely long tack time.	105°F / 41°C	1,600 cps	239°F / 115°C	339	60	Pillows
299	High strength, clear multi-purpose rubber based adhesive	130°F / 54°C	6,000 cps	214°F / 101°C	225	30	Pillows
501	Extremely strong bonds to a wide variety of materials—quite simply, it's our best glue ever!	125°F / 52°C	15,250 cps	214°F / 101°C	448	28	Sticks
601	Fast set bulk packaging adhesive with high output, low viscosity and rapid compression	135°F / 57°C	950 cps	231°F / 111°C	775	25	Chips
620	Best choice for industrial packaging applications due to its low price and fast set time	160°F / 71°C	1,500 cps	203°F / 95°C	620	30	Sticks
630	High output, low viscosity adhesive with excellent wetting and 1-3 second compression	160°F / 71°C	1,500 cps	237°F / 114°C	725	10-15	Sticks
661	Low temperature bulk packaging adhesive with excellent wetting and rapid compression	135°F / 57°C	900 cps @ 250°F	175°F / 80°C	335	15	Chips
700	High performance polyamide with high temperature resistance and excellent adhesion	250°F / 121°C	7,000 cps	290°F / 143°C	210	35-45	Sticks
962	General purpose woodworking adhesive with high delivery rate, and good on polyolefins	130°F / 54°C	6,000 cps	208°F / 98°C	625	30-40	Sticks and Slugs







